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Strona 1

OPEN

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

2 111 Wojciech Probst M M1 15:48:54 10:48:54

3 103 Robert Korab M M2 17:00:05 12:00:05

4 116 Henryk Małysz M M1 17:06:36 12:06:36

5 108 Tomasz Frącz M M1 18:28:48 13:28:48

6 101 Tamara Mieloch K K1 18:31:00 13:31:00

7 113 Przemysław Krupa M M1 18:59:45 13:59:45

8 105 Rafał Bednarczyk M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

9 106 Aleksander Bednarczyk M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

10 117 Krystian Korzański M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

11 109 Dominika Dulęba K K1 19:53:00 14:53:00

12 110 Waldemar Stefańczuk M M1 19:53:00 14:53:00

13 102 Sylwia Skrzypek K K1 20:41:00 15:41:00

14 107 Adam Prończuk M M2 21:31:45 16:31:45

15 112 Daniel Dyduk M M1 DNF DNF

16 114 Eugeniusz Bernacki M M2 DNF DNF

17 118 Maciej Więcek M M2 DNF DNF

K

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

2 101 Tamara Mieloch K K1 18:31:00 13:31:00

3 109 Dominika Dulęba K K1 19:53:00 14:53:00

9 102 Sylwia Skrzypek K K1 20:41:00 15:41:00

M

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

4 111 Wojciech Probst M M1 15:48:54 10:48:54

5 103 Robert Korab M M2 17:00:05 12:00:05

6 116 Henryk Małysz M M1 17:06:36 12:06:36

7 108 Tomasz Frącz M M1 18:28:48 13:28:48

8 113 Przemysław Krupa M M1 18:59:45 13:59:45

10 105 Rafał Bednarczyk M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

11 106 Aleksander Bednarczyk M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01
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12 117 Krystian Korzański M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

13 110 Waldemar Stefańczuk M M1 19:53:00 14:53:00

14 107 Adam Prończuk M M2 21:31:45 16:31:45

15 112 Daniel Dyduk M M1 DNF DNF

16 114 Eugeniusz Bernacki M M2 DNF DNF

17 118 Maciej Więcek M M2 DNF DNF

M1

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

5 111 Wojciech Probst M M1 15:48:54 10:48:54

6 116 Henryk Małysz M M1 17:06:36 12:06:36

8 108 Tomasz Frącz M M1 18:28:48 13:28:48

10 113 Przemysław Krupa M M1 18:59:45 13:59:45

11 105 Rafał Bednarczyk M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

12 106 Aleksander Bednarczyk M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

13 117 Krystian Korzański M M1 19:47:01 14:47:01

15 110 Waldemar Stefańczuk M M1 19:53:00 14:53:00

16 112 Daniel Dyduk M M1 DNF DNF

M

nr nr startowy Imię Nazwisko płeć kategoria czas przybycia czas biegu

4 103 Robert Korab M M2 17:00:05 12:00:05

7 107 Adam Prończuk M M2 21:31:45 16:31:45

14 114 Eugeniusz Bernacki M M2 DNF DNF

17 118 Maciej Więcek M M2 DNF DNF
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